
Pos 
1 

No. 
60 

Name 
Bruce Revennaugh 

Class 
F-JR 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18 

Color 
Brg W/Red Strip 

Best Tm 
1:45.391 

In Lap 
3 

City/State 
Horseshoe Bay TX 

Group 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(60) Bruce Revennaugh 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

Lap Tm 

1:49.947 
1:46.340 
1:45.391 
1:45.801 
3:03.604 

Diff 

+4.556 
+0.949 

+0.410 
+1:18.213 

Time of Day 

15:35:49.501 
15:37:35.841 
15:39:21.232 
15:41:07.033 
15:44:10.637 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Bruce Revennaugh (60) 

0 

60 

 

1 

60 

 

2 

60 

 

3 

60 

 

4 

60 

 

5 

60 

 

Lapchart
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