

19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

Sorted on best lap time

Group 4

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

G4-TT4

3/14/2025 14:50

Practice started at 15:32:01

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	In Lap	City/State	Group	
1	60	Bruce Revennaugh	F-JR	1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18	Bra W/Red Strip	1:45.391	3	Horseshoe Bay TX	4	

President - Steve Coleman Orbits

Chief Steward - David Hopkins Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price Printed: 3/14/2025 3:48:01 PM

www.mylaps.com

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.



19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

Group 4 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

G4-TT4

Practice started at 15:32:01

Practice	started at	15:32:01	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(60) Bruce R	Revennaugh		
1	1:49.947	+4.556	15:35:49.501
2	1:46.340	+0.949	15:37:35.841
3 4	1:45.391 1:45.801	+0.410	15:39:21.232 15:41:07.033
p5	3:03.604	+1:18.213	15:44:10.637

President - Steve Coleman
Chief Steward - David Hopkins

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price

Printed: 3/14/2025 3:48:08 PM

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.



Lapchart 19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

Group 4

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

G4-TT4

Bruce Revennaugh (60)

3/14/2025 14:50

Practice started at 15:32:01

Competitors

President - Steve Coleman Orbits

Chief Steward - David Hopkins Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price Printed: 3/14/2025 3:48:15 PM

www.mylaps.com

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.